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College View MS Invitational - 5/4/2024

Apollo High School Track and Field

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Hancock County Middle     A  9:33.50
1) #766 Meserve, Emmitt 2) #764 Heavrin, Ethan 3) #769 Van Cappellen, Hendrix 4) #768 Proctor, Henry

 2 Burns Middle School     A  9:38.57
1) #739 Brennan, Caleb 2) #745 Juarez, Luis 3) #742 Guadarrama, William 4) #744 Hunt, Mason

 3 College View Middle School     A  10:26.88
1) #234 Gross, Seth 2) #750 Bivins, Colton 3) #753 Thompson, Landon 4) #751 Edge, Joe

 4 Madisonville Middle     A  10:45.07
1) #779 Bursztynski, Liam 2) #784 Legate, Hayden 3) #786 Tooley, Trey 4) #781 Dunkley, Kaleb

 5 Henderson South Middle School     A  10:49.74
1) #308 Shelton, Jace 2) #772 Davis, Grant 3) #773 Davis, Henry 4) #771 Cummings, Kegan

 
Event 4  Boys 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 #344 Fountain, Ayden Owensboro Middle School 114.58
 2 #211 Jones, Gabriel Burns Middle School 115.32
 3 #793 Roberts, Israel Owensboro Middle School 116.91
 4 #755 Doughty, Asher Daviess County Middle School 217.40
 5 #314 Gillham, Owen Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc 118.16
 6 #309 Taylor, Mal'aki Henderson South Middle School 218.97
 7 #235 Lambert, Alex College View Middle School 119.10
 8 #213 Mayhugh, Conner Burns Middle School 220.43
 9 #337 Baxter, Gavin Owensboro Middle School 1x20.95
 10 #278 Coomes, Hudson Hancock County Middle 221.41
 11 #239 Stallings, Ryder College View Middle School 221.80
 12 #223 Word, Elibrion Burns Middle School 1x26.00

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 #342 Dillard, Kingston Owensboro Middle School 111.60
 2 #205 Green, Kaine Burns Middle School 212.05
 3 #358 Waddy, Jamil Owensboro Middle School 112.10
 4 #220 Sappenfield, Don Burns Middle School 112.17
 5 #257 Nelson, Isaiah Daviess County Middle School 212.26
 6 #311 Woolfork, Mikey Henderson South Middle School 112.26
 7 #243 Tyler, Jamarcus College View Middle School 112.30
 8 #221 Stewart, Carson Burns Middle School 1x12.42
 9 #285 Hurley, Tyrone Hancock County Middle 212.43
 10 #262 Roberts, Ridge Daviess County Middle School 312.64
 11 #359 Walker, Gavin Owensboro Middle School 2x12.67
 12 #363 Hodgkins, Max South Warren Middle School 212.70
 13 #307 Roman, Rey Henderson South Middle School 313.13
 14 #365 Miller, Brady South Warren Middle School 313.15
 15 #260 Postlewaite, Dakota Daviess County Middle School 2x13.30
 16 #238 Soe, Law College View Middle School 313.31
 17 #325 Clark, Liam Madisonville Middle 315.84
 18 #321 Baldwin, Deacon Madisonville Middle 416.21
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College View MS Invitational - 5/4/2024

Apollo High School Track and Field

Results
 
Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Burns Middle School     A  1:40.77
1) #219 Rice, Brooks 2) #205 Green, Kaine 3) #202 Carraway, Carter 4) #220 Sappenfield, Don

 2 Daviess County Middle School     A  1:42.53
1) #260 Postlewaite, Dakota 2) #257 Nelson, Isaiah 3) #262 Roberts, Ridge 4) #255 McRath, Treyson

 3 Owensboro Middle School     A  1:44.02
1) #336 Balies, Grady 2) #359 Walker, Gavin 3) #339 Boone, Ka' Shawn 4) #358 Waddy, Jamil

 4 College View Middle School     A  1:45.95
1) #243 Tyler, Jamarcus 2) #244 Wade, Layton 3) #242 Tun, William 4) #227 Blake, Bricen

 5 Hancock County Middle     A  1:46.70
1) #281 Girten, Julius 2) #285 Hurley, Tyrone 3) #768 Proctor, Henry 4) #284 Helm, Kaleb

 6 Henderson South Middle School     A  1:47.23
1) #309 Taylor, Mal'aki 2) #308 Shelton, Jace 3) #773 Davis, Henry 4) #311 Woolfork, Mikey

 7 South Warren Middle School     A  2:10.86
1) #360 Beard, Elijah 2) #361 Burns, Eli 3) #362 Cakor, Elvin 4) #363 Hodgkins, Max

 
Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 #758 Neves, Lucca Daviess County Middle School 14:49.69
 2 #755 Doughty, Asher Daviess County Middle School 14:51.92
 3 #792 Quattrocchi, Jackson Owensboro Middle School 14:59.13
 4 #760 Meredith, Aidan Edmonson County Middle School 15:00.69
 5 #766 Meserve, Emmitt Hancock County Middle 15:17.78
 6 #753 Thompson, Landon College View Middle School 15:27.77
 7 #793 Roberts, Israel Owensboro Middle School 15:31.57
 8 #764 Heavrin, Ethan Hancock County Middle 15:32.69
 9 #759 Skibba, Luka Daviess County Middle School 1x5:33.81
 10 #750 Bivins, Colton College View Middle School 15:34.72
 11 #788 Goodall, Micah Ohio County 15:37.48
 12 #781 Dunkley, Kaleb Madisonville Middle 25:46.64
 13 #744 Hunt, Mason Burns Middle School 15:46.91
 14 #782 Fox, Trevor Madisonville Middle 25:49.74
 15 #752 Ratliff, Brantley College View Middle School 1x5:51.63
 16 #749 Bartlett, Cole College View Middle School 1x5:53.82
 17 #740 Brock, Eli Burns Middle School 15:55.38
 18 #746 Obermann, Noah Burns Middle School 2x6:01.77
 19 #743 Head, Landen Burns Middle School 2x6:06.11
 20 #794 Starnes, William Owensboro Middle School 2x6:07.05
 21 #772 Davis, Grant Henderson South Middle School 26:13.62
 22 #765 Meserve, Elias Hancock County Middle 2x6:15.59
 23 #779 Bursztynski, Liam Madisonville Middle 2x6:22.71
 24 #787 Traverzo, Leo Madisonville Middle 2x6:26.86
 25 #770 Bernier, Jake Henderson South Middle School 26:28.95
 26 #790 Harrison, Jay Owensboro Middle School 2x6:29.85
 27 #789 Overton, Jaxten Ohio County 26:49.18
 28 #774 Risley, Kaden Henderson South Middle School 2x7:03.28
 29 #776 Beaven, Hudson Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc 27:28.52
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College View MS Invitational - 5/4/2024

Apollo High School Track and Field

Results
 
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Owensboro Middle School     A  47.07
1) #348 Kindle, Mika 2) #358 Waddy, Jamil 3) #344 Fountain, Ayden 4) #342 Dillard, Kingston

 2 Burns Middle School     A  47.85
1) #211 Jones, Gabriel 2) #205 Green, Kaine 3) #221 Stewart, Carson 4) #220 Sappenfield, Don

 3 Daviess County Middle School     A  49.81
1) #260 Postlewaite, Dakota 2) #262 Roberts, Ridge 3) #259 Pagan, Andrew 4) #257 Nelson, Isaiah

 4 College View Middle School     A  51.91
1) #243 Tyler, Jamarcus 2) #244 Wade, Layton 3) #227 Blake, Bricen 4) #235 Lambert, Alex

 5 South Warren Middle School     A  1:00.96
1) #361 Burns, Eli 2) #360 Beard, Elijah 3) #365 Miller, Brady 4) #363 Hodgkins, Max

 6 Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc     A  1:04.59
1) #318 McCarter, Carson 2) #777 Gower, Lawson 3) #317 Lovell, Keane 4) #319 Osborn, James

 
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 #255 McRath, Treyson Daviess County Middle School 156.82
 2 #336 Balies, Grady Owensboro Middle School 157.90
 3 #281 Girten, Julius Hancock County Middle 158.50
 4 #338 Block, Tyler Owensboro Middle School 159.58
 5 #340 Boone, Khyshaun Owensboro Middle School 2x1:01.59
 6 #259 Pagan, Andrew Daviess County Middle School 21:02.53
 7 #210 Islas, Aden Burns Middle School 31:03.75
 8 #307 Roman, Rey Henderson South Middle School 21:04.61
 9 #308 Shelton, Jace Henderson South Middle School 11:04.73
 10 #788 Goodall, Micah Ohio County 21:06.10
 11 #240 Storm, Ayden College View Middle School 31:06.19
 12 #773 Davis, Henry Henderson South Middle School 2x1:06.38
 13 #217 Reed, Julius Burns Middle School 21:07.86
 14 #234 Gross, Seth College View Middle School 21:11.08
 15 #739 Brennan, Caleb Burns Middle School 3x1:13.88
 16 #750 Bivins, Colton College View Middle School 3x1:14.31
 17 #261 Roberts, Greyson Daviess County Middle School 2x1:16.59
 18 #789 Overton, Jaxten Ohio County 31:17.71
 19 #319 Osborn, James Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc 31:21.18
 20 #361 Burns, Eli South Warren Middle School 31:28.19
 21 #318 McCarter, Carson Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc 31:29.78

 
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 #344 Fountain, Ayden Owensboro Middle School 144.59
 2 #211 Jones, Gabriel Burns Middle School 246.12
 3 #793 Roberts, Israel Owensboro Middle School 148.39
 4 #309 Taylor, Mal'aki Henderson South Middle School 250.22
 5 #314 Gillham, Owen Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc 151.88
 6 #235 Lambert, Alex College View Middle School 153.80
 7 #223 Word, Elibrion Burns Middle School 254.01
 8 #239 Stallings, Ryder College View Middle School 156.75
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College View MS Invitational - 5/4/2024

Apollo High School Track and Field

Results

Finals ...   (Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Name  Team Finals H#

 9 #213 Mayhugh, Conner Burns Middle School 1x59.84
 10 #351 Moorman, Malik Owensboro Middle School 1x1:03.25

 
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 #757 Murphy, Caleb Daviess County Middle School 12:16.43
 2 #758 Neves, Lucca Daviess County Middle School 12:19.92
 3 #792 Quattrocchi, Jackson Owensboro Middle School 12:21.38
 4 #755 Doughty, Asher Daviess County Middle School 1x2:21.46
 5 #751 Edge, Joe College View Middle School 12:26.44
 6 #768 Proctor, Henry Hancock County Middle 12:28.88
 7 #793 Roberts, Israel Owensboro Middle School 12:30.33
 8 #745 Juarez, Luis Burns Middle School 22:31.58
 9 #759 Skibba, Luka Daviess County Middle School 1x2:32.42
 10 #769 Van Cappellen, Hendrix Hancock County Middle 22:33.43
 11 #772 Davis, Grant Henderson South Middle School 22:40.04
 12 #796 Kunze, Graham College View Middle School 32:40.87
 13 #794 Starnes, William Owensboro Middle School 2x2:44.99
 14 #790 Harrison, Jay Owensboro Middle School 2x2:48.44
 15 #740 Brock, Eli Burns Middle School 22:49.42
 16 #773 Davis, Henry Henderson South Middle School 22:51.45
 17 #743 Head, Landen Burns Middle School 2x2:53.47
 18 #747 Rhodes, Dylan Burns Middle School 2x2:54.73
 19 #780 Crowley, Camden Madisonville Middle 33:01.82
 20 #774 Risley, Kaden Henderson South Middle School 3x3:02.10
 21 #778 Blackburn, Landon Madisonville Middle 33:06.60
 22 #763 Calloway, Gage Hancock County Middle 3x3:12.13
 23 #776 Beaven, Hudson Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc 33:13.90
 24 #785 Pendley, Gavin Madisonville Middle 3x3:14.75
 25 #783 Guck, Oren Madisonville Middle 3x3:17.35

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 #342 Dillard, Kingston Owensboro Middle School 123.34
 2 #220 Sappenfield, Don Burns Middle School 124.51
 3 #358 Waddy, Jamil Owensboro Middle School 125.15
 4 #221 Stewart, Carson Burns Middle School 125.25
 5 #285 Hurley, Tyrone Hancock County Middle 225.96
 6 #348 Kindle, Mika Owensboro Middle School 4x25.98
 7 #262 Roberts, Ridge Daviess County Middle School 226.51
 8 #202 Carraway, Carter Burns Middle School 2x26.66
 9 #309 Taylor, Mal'aki Henderson South Middle School 226.80
 10 #363 Hodgkins, Max South Warren Middle School 327.11
 11 #260 Postlewaite, Dakota Daviess County Middle School 227.39
 12 #242 Tun, William College View Middle School 227.58
 13 #314 Gillham, Owen Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc 327.81
 14 #365 Miller, Brady South Warren Middle School 227.98
 15 #238 Soe, Law College View Middle School 328.01
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College View MS Invitational - 5/4/2024

Apollo High School Track and Field

Results

Finals ...   (Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name  Team Finals H#

 16 #307 Roman, Rey Henderson South Middle School 428.06
 17 #280 Downs, Carson Hancock County Middle 228.21
 18 #293 Singleton, Talon Hancock County Middle 3x28.92
 19 #228 Crawford, Jayson College View Middle School 3x29.57
 20 #789 Overton, Jaxten Ohio County 432.33
 21 #321 Baldwin, Deacon Madisonville Middle 433.21
 22 #325 Clark, Liam Madisonville Middle 333.72
 23 #318 McCarter, Carson Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc 437.84

 
Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #792 Quattrocchi, Jackson Owensboro Middle School  11:16.17
 2 #754 Dant, Tristyn Daviess County Middle School  11:24.15
 3 #742 Guadarrama, William Burns Middle School  11:30.42
 4 #766 Meserve, Emmitt Hancock County Middle  11:34.70
 5 #753 Thompson, Landon College View Middle School  12:35.35
 6 #764 Heavrin, Ethan Hancock County Middle  12:46.44
 7 #741 Fuqua, Kolton Burns Middle School  14:05.38
 8 #784 Legate, Hayden Madisonville Middle  14:51.49
 9 #783 Guck, Oren Madisonville Middle  14:53.29
 10 #786 Tooley, Trey Madisonville Middle  x15:27.11

 
Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Owensboro Middle School     A  4:06.43
1) #336 Balies, Grady 2) #338 Block, Tyler 3) #344 Fountain, Ayden 4) #342 Dillard, Kingston

 2 Daviess County Middle School     A  4:14.61
1) #255 McRath, Treyson 2) #755 Doughty, Asher 3) #759 Skibba, Luka 4) #757 Murphy, Caleb

 3 College View Middle School     A  4:41.92
1) #234 Gross, Seth 2) #751 Edge, Joe 3) #750 Bivins, Colton 4) #796 Kunze, Graham

 4 Burns Middle School     A  4:57.75
1) #217 Reed, Julius 2) #747 Rhodes, Dylan 3) #210 Islas, Aden 4) #746 Obermann, Noah

 5 Henderson South Middle School     A  5:10.48
1) #770 Bernier, Jake 2) #771 Cummings, Kegan 3) #775 Robertson, Braylon 4) #774 Risley, Kaden

 6 Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc     A  6:03.90
1) #319 Osborn, James 2) #317 Lovell, Keane 3) #318 McCarter, Carson 4) #776 Beaven, Hudson

 
Event 26  Boys Discus Throw

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 #341 Cook, Will Owensboro Middle School 2113-04
 2 #343 Epison, Israel Owensboro Middle School 2110-09
 3 #230 Duke, Brayden College View Middle School 2J95-09
 4 #229 Dowdy, Sterling College View Middle School 2J95-09
 5 #282 Harper, Camden Hancock County Middle 293-09
 6 #301 Evans, Westin Henderson South Middle School 193-03
 7 #302 Jones, Xavier Henderson South Middle School 186-10
 8 #204 Garrenton, Ben Burns Middle School 284-03
 9 #254 Kassinger, Weston Daviess County Middle School 279-04
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College View MS Invitational - 5/4/2024

Apollo High School Track and Field

Results

Finals ...   (Event 26  Boys Discus Throw)
Name  Team Finals H#

 10 #219 Rice, Brooks Burns Middle School 278-03
 11 #345 Griffith, Brody Owensboro Middle School 1x76-10
 12 #303 Mann, Luke Henderson South Middle School 2x75-09
 13 #236 Payne, Phoenix College View Middle School 2x75-08
 14 #292 Singleton, Jonah Hancock County Middle 175-02
 15 #265 Wimsatt, Case Daviess County Middle School 167-11
 16 #365 Miller, Brady South Warren Middle School 166-04
 17 #222 Williams, Paxtyn Burns Middle School 1x63-02
 18 #364 Jilg, Miles South Warren Middle School 153-10

 
Event 28  Boys Shot Put

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 #229 Dowdy, Sterling College View Middle School 240-04.50
 2 #343 Epison, Israel Owensboro Middle School 236-04.00
 3 #230 Duke, Brayden College View Middle School 236-01.00
 4 #254 Kassinger, Weston Daviess County Middle School 235-04.00
 5 #301 Evans, Westin Henderson South Middle School 234-07.50
 6 #204 Garrenton, Ben Burns Middle School 233-08.00
 7 #282 Harper, Camden Hancock County Middle 233-05.00
 8 #341 Cook, Will Owensboro Middle School 233-01.00
 9 #303 Mann, Luke Henderson South Middle School 132-05.50
 10 #222 Williams, Paxtyn Burns Middle School 132-05.00
 11 #350 Land, Keaton Owensboro Middle School 2x31-07.00
 12 #219 Rice, Brooks Burns Middle School 1x31-05.00
 13 #236 Payne, Phoenix College View Middle School 2x31-04.00
 14 #250 Howard, Collin Daviess County Middle School 131-00.00
 15 #296 Blythe, Terrion Henderson South Middle School 1x30-05.00
 16 #275 Banta, Jack Hancock County Middle 126-06.00
 17 #292 Singleton, Jonah Hancock County Middle 1x25-06.00
 18 #364 Jilg, Miles South Warren Middle School 124-06.00
 19 #317 Lovell, Keane Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc 116-11.00

 
Event 30  Boys Triple Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #259 Pagan, Andrew Daviess County Middle School  35-01.00
 2 #338 Block, Tyler Owensboro Middle School  33-10.00
 3 #766 Meserve, Emmitt Hancock County Middle  33-00.50
 4 #360 Beard, Elijah South Warren Middle School  29-04.50
 5 #228 Crawford, Jayson College View Middle School  28-11.00
 6 #351 Moorman, Malik Owensboro Middle School  28-09.00
 7 #304 Naney, Jakory Henderson South Middle School  28-08.50
 8 #298 Dalton, Evan Henderson South Middle School  28-04.00
 9 #206 Guadarrama, Jonah Burns Middle School  27-01.00
 10 #213 Mayhugh, Conner Burns Middle School  25-05.00
 11 #233 Gordon, Zach College View Middle School  23-02.00
 12 #362 Cakor, Elvin South Warren Middle School  21-01.50
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College View MS Invitational - 5/4/2024

Apollo High School Track and Field

Results
 
Event 32  Boys Long Jump

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 #211 Jones, Gabriel Burns Middle School 218-08.00
 2 #348 Kindle, Mika Owensboro Middle School 2J18-08.00
 3 #255 McRath, Treyson Daviess County Middle School 116-03.50
 4 #202 Carraway, Carter Burns Middle School 215-06.50
 5 #340 Boone, Khyshaun Owensboro Middle School 215-04.50
 6 #243 Tyler, Jamarcus College View Middle School 214-03.50
 7 #279 Dodrill, Luke Hancock County Middle 113-07.00
 8 #240 Storm, Ayden College View Middle School 213-06.50
 9 #356 Stoudemire, Trey Owensboro Middle School 2x13-04.00
 10 #304 Naney, Jakory Henderson South Middle School 212-11.00
 11 #233 Gordon, Zach College View Middle School 2x12-07.00
 12 #319 Osborn, James Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc 112-06.00
 12 #249 Dukes, Bronson Daviess County Middle School 112-06.00
 14 #298 Dalton, Evan Henderson South Middle School 112-03.50
 15 #216 Pate, Ryan Burns Middle School 1x11-10.50
 16 #317 Lovell, Keane Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc 110-11.00
 17 #360 Beard, Elijah South Warren Middle School 110-07.50
 18 #246 Babbs, Tanner Daviess County Middle School 1x10-05.00
 19 #362 Cakor, Elvin South Warren Middle School 19-07.50
 --- #772 Davis, Grant Henderson South Middle School 2ND

 
Event 34  Boys High Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 #281 Girten, Julius Hancock County Middle  5-02.00
 2 #359 Walker, Gavin Owensboro Middle School  J5-00.00
 3 #257 Nelson, Isaiah Daviess County Middle School  J5-00.00
 4 #205 Green, Kaine Burns Middle School  J5-00.00
 5 #311 Woolfork, Mikey Henderson South Middle School  J4-10.00
 6 #314 Gillham, Owen Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Sc  J4-10.00
 7 #227 Blake, Bricen College View Middle School  J4-08.00
 8 #304 Naney, Jakory Henderson South Middle School  J4-08.00
 9 #221 Stewart, Carson Burns Middle School  J4-08.00
 10 #303 Mann, Luke Henderson South Middle School  x4-06.00
 11 #210 Islas, Aden Burns Middle School  xJ4-02.00
 12 #277 Chappell, Kohen Hancock County Middle  J4-02.00

 
Event 36  Boys Javelin Throw Turbo Jav

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 #250 Howard, Collin Daviess County Middle School 2106-08
 2 #282 Harper, Camden Hancock County Middle 297-08
 3 #235 Lambert, Alex College View Middle School 297-03
 4 #301 Evans, Westin Henderson South Middle School 290-06
 5 #229 Dowdy, Sterling College View Middle School 288-01
 6 #219 Rice, Brooks Burns Middle School 181-02
 7 #222 Williams, Paxtyn Burns Middle School 181-01
 8 #230 Duke, Brayden College View Middle School 2x79-02
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College View MS Invitational - 5/4/2024

Apollo High School Track and Field

Results

Finals ...   (Event 36  Boys Javelin Throw Turbo Jav)
Name  Team Finals H#

 9 #310 Williams, Jeremiah Henderson South Middle School 279-00
 10 #341 Cook, Will Owensboro Middle School 277-00
 11 #279 Dodrill, Luke Hancock County Middle 267-04
 12 #204 Garrenton, Ben Burns Middle School 1x65-03
 13 #345 Griffith, Brody Owensboro Middle School 165-02
 14 #254 Kassinger, Weston Daviess County Middle School 157-00
 15 #265 Wimsatt, Case Daviess County Middle School 1x56-02
 16 #350 Land, Keaton Owensboro Middle School 1x49-00


